2023.7
Narrow pitch connectors
【For board-to-FPC/For board-to-board】
P4S
 ( 0.4 mm pitch )
Product Catalog
Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. Electromechanical Control Business Division
industrial.panasonic.com/ac/e/ ACCTB14E   202307Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. 2023

plastic reel packaging × includes 2 reels
DETAILS FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION ( PART NO. )
ー 1 ー
Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. Electromechanical Control Business Division
industrial.panasonic.com/ac/e/ ACCTB14E   202307Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. 2023
Narrow pitch connectors P4S ( 0.4 mm pitch )
PRODUCT TYPES
Mated height Number of pins
Part No. Standard packing
Socket Header Inner carton ( 1-reel ) Outer carton
1.5 mm
 10 AXT310124 AXT410124
3,000 pcs. 6,000 pcs.
 16 AXT316124 AXT416124
 20 AXT320124 AXT420124
 24 AXT324124 AXT424124
 26 AXT326124 AXT426124
 30 AXT330124 AXT430124
 34 AXT334124 AXT434124
 38 AXT338124 AXT438124
 40 AXT340124 AXT440124
 50 AXT350124 AXT450124
 60 AXT360124 AXT460124
 70 AXT370124 AXT470124
 80 AXT380124 AXT480124
 90 AXT390124 AXT490124
100 AXT300124 AXT400124
2.0 mm
 20 AXT320124 AXT420224
 30 AXT330124 AXT430224
 40  AXT340124 AXT440224
 90 AXT390124 AXT490224
100 AXT300124 AXT400224
2.5 mm
 20 AXT320224 AXT420124
 30 AXT330224 AXT430124
 40 AXT340224 AXT440124
 60 AXT360224 AXT460124
 80 AXT380224 AXT480124
100 AXT300224 AXT400124
3.0 mm
 20 AXT320224 AXT420324
 30 AXT330224 AXT430324
 60 AXT360224 AXT460324
 80 AXT380224 AXT480324
100 AXT300224 AXT400324
Notes)  1: Order unit: For volume production: 1-inner carton ( 1-reel ) units. For samples, please contact our sales representative
2: The shield types are also available for 14, 38, 50 and 74 pins with mated height of 1.5 mm
ー 2 ー
Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. Electromechanical Control Business Division